OTKpbITLI YeMnuTOHaT Benlapycun Ha KOpOTKOI BoZe

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.1.2019

AuctaHumna 31 My>4umHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
19.01.2019 Pe3synbTaTbl ®MHa/bHbIN
Records of the Republic of Belarus 21.54 UYPKWH, EBreHuii 01.01.2015

KMC :24.00 / MC:23.20 / MCMK : 21.43

Oukm: FINA 2018

Mecto ®amunus, Nvisa r/p

1. LUYPKWH, EBrenui 1990
2. KPACOUYKO, Bukrtop 1996
3. CKOMOPOLWWKO, PycnaH 1997
4. NATKWH, AHTOH 1994

PEMES3, AHTOH 2001
6. MY3EBWY, Hukuta 1999
7. HOBVKOB, AmuTtpuii 1998
8. NIOr’MHOBWY, OaHnna 1998

PaspsasKomaHga R.T.
MCMHK omenbckas obnacte +0,62
MCMHKMWMHCK +0,65
MC TpogHeHckas o6nactb+0,71
MCMEkButebeckasn obnacts +0,64
MC  MwuHcK +0,65
MC TpogHeHckas obnacTb +0,69
MC Tomenbckas obnactb +0,56
MC  MwuHcK +0,64

PesynbTar

21.88
21.99
22.34
22.59
22.59
22.69
22,91
23.14

pas3psag Ouku

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
MC

793
782
745
721
721
711
691
671

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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